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Suppport
Item Code

PH/S-19006
PH/S-19010
PH/S-19012
PH/S-19015
PH/S-19022
PH/S-19028
PH/S-19035
PH/S-19042
PH/S-19048
PH/S-19057
PH/S-19060
PH/S-19067
PH/S-19076
PH/S-19080
PH/S-19089
PH/S-19114
PH/S-19133
PH/S-19140
PH/S-19159

Thickness 19mm

Support
Width

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
68
68
68
68
68

Clamp
Item Code

PC0048-043

PC0054-043

PC0059-043
PC0065-043
PC0072-043
PC0079-043
PC0084-043
PC0090-043
PC0100-043
PC0103-043
PC0112-043
PC0119-043
PC0125-043
PC0133-063
PC0156-063

PC0180-063

PC0206-063

*Remarks:item coding explanation as the following:
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PH/S-25 006

Support Code

BOItS. Suppport
centerline ltem Code
Distance
60.4 PH/S-25006
PH/S-25010
66.4
PH/S-25012
71.4 PH/S-25015
774 PH/S-25022
84.4 PH/S-25028
89.4 PH/S-25035
96.4 PH/S-25042
102.4 PH/S-25048
1124 PH/S-25057
115.4 PH/S-25060
124.4 PH/S-25067
131.4 PH/S-25076
137.4 PH/S-25080
145.8 PH/S-25089
168.8 PH/S-25114
192.8 PH/S-25133
PH/S-25140
218.8 PH/S-25159
PH/S-25168
PH/S-25219
PH/S-25273
Support ID

———» Support Thickness

——— » Product name:
Pipe support
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ARMACELL GUANGZHOU CO. LTD.
Tel: 020-8486 5693

Thickness 25mm

Support Clamp
Width Item Code

43 PC0059-043
43

43 PC0065-043
43

43 PC0079-043
43 PC0084-043
43 PC0090-043
43 PC0100-043
43 PC0103-043
43 PC0112-043
43 PC0115-043
43 PC0125-043
43 PC0133-043
43 PC0136-043
68 PC0147-063
68 PC0171-063
68 PC0190-063
68 PC0195-063
68 PC0213-063
68 PC0230-063
68 PC0274-063
68 PC0330-063
Clamp Code

PC 0059-043

L
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Bolts
centerline
Distance

71.4

77.4

89.4
96.4
102.4
112.4
115.4
124.4
127.4
137.4
145.4
148.4
159.8
183.8
202.8
207.8
225.8
242.4
286.8
342.8

Clamp Width

Clamp ID

——  » Product name:

Pipe Clamp
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325

355

377

Suppport
Item Code

PH/S-30006
PH/S-30010
PH/S-30012
PH/S-30015
PH/S-30022
PH/S-30028
PH/S-30035
PH/S-30042
PH/S-30048
PH/S-30057
PH/S-30060
PH/S-30067
PH/S-30076
PH/S-30080
PH/S-30089
PH/S-30114
PH/S-30133
PH/S-30140
PH/S-30159
PH/S-30168
PH/S-30219

PH/S-30273
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Thickness 30mm

Support
Width

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

68
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Clamp
Item Code

PC0072-043

PC0079-043

PC0090-043
PC0095-043
PC0100-043
PC0107-043

PC0112-043

PC0125-043

PC0133-043
PC0142-043
PC0144-043
PC0153-063
PC0180-063
PC0195-063
PC0206-063
PC0225-063
PC0230-063
PC0288-063

PC0344-063

Bolts
centerline
Distance

84.4

89.4

102.4

107.4

112.4

119.4

124.4

137.4

145.4

154.4

156.4

165.8

192.8

207.8

218.8

237.8

242.4

300.8

352.8

Suppport
Iltem Code

PH/S-40006
PH/S-40010
PH/S-40012
PH/S-40015
PH/S-40022
PH/S-40028
PH/S-40035
PH/S-40042
PH/S-40048
PH/S-40057
PH/S-40060
PH/S-40067
PH/S-40076
PH/S-40080
PH/S-40089
PH/S-40114
PH/S-40133
PH/S-40140
PH/S-40159
PH/S-40168
PH/S-40219
PH/S-40273
PH/S-40325
PH/S-40355

PH/S-40377

=

Thickness 40mm

Support
Width

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
98
98

98
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ARMACELL GUANGZHOU CO. LTD.
Tel: 020-8486 5693
ARMACELL SUZHOU CO. LTD.
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Clamp BO“S
Iltem Code Cemerllne
Distance

PC0090-043 102.4
PC0095-043 107.4
PC0100-043 112.4
PC0107-043 119.4
PC0112-043 124.4
PC0119-043 1314
PC0130-043 1424
PC0133-043 145.4
PCO142-043 154.4
PC0147-043 159.4
PC0153-043 165.4
PC0160-043 172.4
PC0165-043 177.4
PC0175-063 187.8
PC0195-063 207.8
PC0219-063 2318
PC0225-063 237.8
PC0246-063 258.8
PC0250-063 262.8
PC0305-063 317.8
PC0360-063 3728
PC0411-088 425.0
PC0440-088 454.0
PC0465-088 479.0
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Thickness 50mm

G2

Thickness 60mm

1o oppport S Clamp cer?toejtrlsine Suppport Support Clamp cenBtOeltrTine
Item Code Width Item Code Distance Item Code Width Iltem Code Distance
6 PH/S-50006 43 PC0112-043 124.4 PH/S-60006 43 PC0130-043 142.4
10 PH/S-50010 43 PH/S-60010 43
PC0115-043 127.4 PC0136-043 148.4
12 PH/S-50012 43 PH/S-60012 43
15 PH/S-50015 43 PC0119-043 131.4 PH/S-60015 43 PC0142-043 154.4
22 PH/S-50022 43 PC0130-043 142.4 PH/S-60022 43 PC0147-043 159.4
28 PH/S-50028 43 PC0133-043 145.4 PH/S-60028 43 PC0153-043 165.4
35 PH/S-50035 43 PC0142-043 154.4 PH/S-60035 43 PC0160-043 172.4
42 PH/S-50042 43 PC0147-043 159.4 PH/S-60042 43 PC0165-043 177.4
48 PH/S-50048 43 PC0153-043 165.4 PH/S-60048 43 PC0175-043 187.4
57 PH/S-50057 43 PC0160-043 172.4 PH/S-60057 43
PC0185-043 197.4
60 PH/S-50060 43 PC0165-043 177.4 PH/S-60060 43
67 PH/S-50067 43 PC0175-043 187.4 PH/S-60067 43 PC0190-043 202.4
76 PH/S-50076 43 PC0180-043 192.4 PH/S-60076 43
PC0205-043 217.4
80 PH/S-50080 43 PC0185-043 197.4 PH/S-60080 43
89 PH/S-50089 68 PC0195-063 207.8 PH/S-60089 68 PC0215-063 227.8
114 PH/S-50114 68 PC0219-063 231.8 PH/S-60114 68 PC0235-063 247.8
133 PH/S-50133 68 PC0238-063 250.8 PH/S-60133 68 PC0260-063 272.8
140 PH/S-50140 68 PC0246-063 258.8 PH/S-60140 68 PC0265-063 277.8
159 PH/S-50159 68 PC0265-063 277.8 PH/S-60159 68 PC0290-063 302.8
168 PH/S-50168 68 PC0274-063 286.8 PH/S-60168 68 PC0295-063 307.8
219 PH/S-50219 68 PC0326-063 338.8 PH/S-60219 68 PC0345-063 357.8
273 PH/S-50273 68 PC0378-063 390.8 PH/S-60273 68 PC0400-063 412.8
325 PH/S-50325 98 PC0429-088 443.0 PH/S-60325 98 PC0450-088 464.0
355 PH/S-50355 98 PC0465-088 479.0 PH/S-60355 98 PC0484-088 498.0
377 PH/S-50377 98 PC0484-088 498.0 PH/S-60377 98 PC0503-088 517.0
406 PH/S-50406 98 PC0510-088 524.0 PH/S-60406 98 PC0530-088 544.0
426 PH/S-50426 98 PC0530-088 544.0 PH/S-60426 98 PC0555-088 569.0
453 PH/S-50453 98 PC0560-088 574.0 PH/S-60453 98 PC0580-088 594.0
508 PH/S-50508 98 PC0610-088 624.0 PH/S-60508 98 PC0635-088 649.0
610 PH/S-50610 98 PCO0730-088 744.0 PH/S-60610 98 PC0765-088 779.0
660 PH/S-60660 98 PC0790-088 804.0
710 PH/S-60710 98 PC0840-088 854.0
813 PH/S-60813 98 PC0940-088 954.0
864 PH/S-60864 98 PC0990-088 1,004.0
914 PH/S-60914 98 PC1040-088 1,054.0
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